
CSIO5* Lummen BEL 29.04.2015 03.05.2015
CSIO5* La Baule FRA 14.05.2015 17.05.2015
CSIO5* Rome ITA 21.05.2015 24.05.2015
CSIO5* St Gallen SUI 04.06.2015 07.06.2015
CSIO5* Rotterdam NED 18.06.2015 21.06.2015
CSIO5* Falsterbo SWE 09.07.2015 12.07.2015
CSIO5* Hickstead GBR 30.07.2015 02.08.2015
CSIO5* Dublin IRL 05.08.2015 09.08.2015

CSIO4* Linz-Ebelsberg AUT 07.05.2015 10.05.2015
CSIO3* Odense DEN 14.05.2015 17.05.2015
CSIO3* Lisbon POR 28.05.2015 31.05.2015
CSIO5* Sopot POL 04.06.2015 07.06.2015
CSIO3* Budapest HUN 16.07.2015 19.07.2015
CSIO3* Bratislava SVK 23.07.2015 26.07.2015
CSIO5* Gijon ESP 26.08.2015 31.08.2015
CSIO3* Arezzo SMR 02.09.2015 06.09.2015

CSIO4* Ocala USA 10.02.2015 15.02.2015
CSIO4* Coapexpan MEX 23.04.2015 26.04.2015

CSIO5* Abu Dhabi UAE 18.02.2015 21.02.2015

CSIO5* Barcelona ESP 24.09.2015 27.09.2015

NORTH AMERICA, CENTRAL AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

2015 FURUSIYYA FEI NATIONS CUP™ JUMPING SERIES
calendar sorted by division

EUROPE DIVISION 1

EUROPE DIVISION 2

MIDDLE EAST

FINAL

updated 15.04.2015



Start Date End Date Region/Division

CSIO4* Ocala USA 10.02.2015 15.02.2015
North and Central America &
Caribbean

CSIO5* Abu Dhabi UAE 18.02.2015 21.02.2015 Middle East

CSIO4* Coapexpan MEX 23.04.2015 26.04.2015
North and Central America &
Caribbean

CSIO5* Lummen BEL 29.04.2015 03.05.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO4* Linz-Ebelsberg AUT 07.05.2015 10.05.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* La Baule FRA 14.05.2015 17.05.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO3* Odense DEN 14.05.2015 17.05.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* Rome ITA 21.05.2015 24.05.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO3* Lisbon POR 28.05.2015 31.05.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* Sopot POL 04.06.2015 07.06.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* St Gallen SUI 04.06.2015 07.06.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO5* Rotterdam NED 18.06.2015 21.06.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO5* Falsterbo SWE 09.07.2015 12.07.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO3* Budapest HUN 16.07.2015 19.07.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO3* Bratislava SVK 23.07.2015 26.07.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* Hickstead GBR 30.07.2015 02.08.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO5* Dublin IRL 05.08.2015 09.08.2015 Europe Division 1

CSIO5* Gijon ESP 26.08.2015 31.08.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO3* Arezzo SMR 02.09.2015 06.09.2015 Europe Division 2

CSIO5* Barcelona ESP 24.09.2015 27.09.2015 Final

updated 15.04.2015
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